
INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S EPEE V2-V4 - 50-70+ Groups

SZOLNOK CUP 2024.
Szolnok, 21/09/2024

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 28 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat. category
1 HOFFMANN Ibolya GYÕR HUN veteranC
2 WARVSTEN Kerstin LINKÖPINGS FÄKTKLUBB SWE veteranB
2 DE GROOTE Annica DIF SWE veteranA
3 ARNOLD Mónika MTK BUDAPEST HUN veteranA
5 MASON Mariette SALLE PAUL IRL veteranB
5 LAISNEY Sandra FINES LAMES DE DIEPPE FRA veteranA
6 KOLCZONAY Judit EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN veteranC

11 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASC WIEN AUT veteranA
13 WASILCZUK Beata IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL veteranA
15 GANSZCZYK Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL veteranA
22 HORI Catherine RACING CLUB DE FRANCE FRA veteranA
25 LABRUNIE Laurence CSPSE- ENTENTE PARIS EST ESCRIME FRA veteranB
30 LIVENAIS Annick PAYS DE CHATEAU GONTIER FRA veteranB
34 VALORZI Daniela ACCADEMIA SCHERMA ALB ITA veteranA
36 PÓKA Bea PTE-PEAC HUN veteranA
37 DR. PAPP Teréz EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN veteranC
41 PRAHA-TSAREHRADSKA Nadiia UKR UKR veteranA
54 MOSCA Federica COLLEGNO SCHERMA ITA veteranA
55 ASQUINI Alessandra FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE ASD ITA veteranB
65 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén MTK BUDAPEST HUN veteranA
88 NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea FTC HUN veteranB
89 SONZOGNO Enrica POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO ITA veteranA
96 SZABÓ Adrienn AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET HUN veteranA

108 MIJÓ Adrienn BVSC HUN veteranA
144 DR. KÁCSORNÉ DR. DURST Gyöngyv BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN veteranA
999 SELLEI Petra LUDOVIKA SE HUN veteranA
999 TAKÁCSNÉ VAJDA Margit Anna MATE-GEAC HUN veteranA
999 KUZMICHOVA Svitlana UKR UKR veteranA
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S EPEE V2-V4 - 50-70+ Groups

SZOLNOK CUP 2024.
Szolnok, 21/09/2024

Formula of the competition
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28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
4 poules of 7
Separation by : countries, clubs
28 qualifiers
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S EPEE V2-V4 - 50-70+ Groups

SZOLNOK CUP 2024.
Szolnok, 21/09/2024

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 10
V/M ind. HS rank

SZABÓ Adrienn HUN  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 0 24 4
WASILCZUK Beata POL  3  3  0  V  V  V 0.500 2 21 5
PRAHA-TSAREHRADSKA UKR  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 27 3
HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 19 29 1
LIVENAIS Annick FRA  3  1  3  0  2  3 0.000 -18 12 7
SONZOGNO Enrica ITA  4  2  3  0  V  0 0.167 -13 14 6
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT  V  1  4  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 2

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 11
V/M ind. HS rank

NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea HUN  0  V  1  3  V  3 0.333 -9 17 7
SELLEI Petra HUN  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
KOLCZONAY Judit HUN  2  2  2  V  3  V 0.333 -8 19 6
WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
MOSCA Federica ITA  V  4  3  3  3  V 0.333 -2 23 3
LABRUNIE Laurence FRA  4  1  V  2  V  2 0.333 -7 19 5
GANSZCZYK Anna POL  V  4  4  2  2  V 0.333 -3 22 4

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 14
V/M ind. HS rank

DR. KÁRMÁN Irén HUN  V  2  4  2  3  2 0.167 -8 18 6
DR. KÁCSORNÉ DR. DUR HUN  1  1  2  1  0  1 0.000 -24 6 7
PÓKA Bea HUN  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 8 27 3
TAKÁCSNÉ VAJDA Margit HUN  V  V  4  2  V  0 0.500 -4 21 5
DE GROOTE Annica SWE  V  V V4  V  V  2 0.833 14 26 2
VALORZI Daniela ITA  V  V  V  4  1  0 0.500 -2 20 4
LAISNEY Sandra FRA  V  V  3  V V3  V 0.833 16 26 1

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 15
V/M ind. HS rank

MIJÓ Adrienn HUN  V  1  0  V  3  4 0.333 -3 18 5
DR. PAPP Teréz HUN  1  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ARNOLD Mónika HUN V4  V V2  V  2  V 0.833 13 23 2
HORI Catherine FRA  V V2  0  V  1  V 0.667 10 18 3
MASON Mariette IRL  3  V  2  2  4  V 0.333 -3 21 4
KUZMICHOVA Svitlana UKR V3 V2  V V3  V  V 1.000 9 23 1
ASQUINI Alessandra ITA  V  V  1  0  4  3 0.333 -6 18 6
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S EPEE V2-V4 - 50-70+ Groups

SZOLNOK CUP 2024.
Szolnok, 21/09/2024

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group
1 WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE 1.000 16 30 qualifier
2 KUZMICHOVA Svitlan UKR 1.000 9 23 qualifier
3 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN 0.833 19 29 qualifier
4 LAISNEY Sandra FRA 0.833 16 26 qualifier
5 DE GROOTE Annica SWE 0.833 14 26 qualifier
6 SELLEI Petra HUN 0.833 13 29 qualifier
7 ARNOLD Mónika HUN 0.833 13 23 qualifier
8 HORI Catherine FRA 0.667 10 18 qualifier
9 PÓKA Bea HUN 0.667 8 27 qualifier

10 TANZMEISTER Dorot AUT 0.667 6 25 qualifier
11 PRAHA-TSAREHRAD UKR 0.667 4 27 qualifier
12 SZABÓ Adrienn HUN 0.667 0 24 qualifier
13 WASILCZUK Beata POL 0.500 2 21 qualifier
14 VALORZI Daniela ITA 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
15 TAKÁCSNÉ VAJDA M HUN 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
16 MOSCA Federica ITA 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
17 GANSZCZYK Anna POL 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
18 MASON Mariette IRL 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
19 MIJÓ Adrienn HUN 0.333 -3 18 qualifier
20 ASQUINI Alessandra ITA 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
21 LABRUNIE Laurence FRA 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
22 KOLCZONAY Judit HUN 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
23 NOVOSZELSZKI Andr HUN 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
24 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén HUN 0.167 -8 18 qualifier
25 SONZOGNO Enrica ITA 0.167 -13 14 qualifier
26 LIVENAIS Annick FRA 0.000 -18 12 qualifier
27 DR. PAPP Teréz HUN 0.000 -20 4 qualifier
28 DR. KÁCSORNÉ DR. HUN 0.000 -24 6 qualifier
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S EPEE V2 - 50+

SZOLNOK CUP 2024.
Szolnok, 21/09/2024

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 7 countries)
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name full name available
AUT Autriche 1
FRA France 2
HUN Hongrie 8
ITA Italie 3
POL Pologne 2
SWE Suède 1
UKR Ukraine 2
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S EPEE V2 - 50+

SZOLNOK CUP 2024.
Szolnok, 21/09/2024

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 19 fencers)

page 1/1

num name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
2 KUZMICHOVA Svitlana UKR UKR 12/7/1972
4 LAISNEY Sandra FINES LAMES DE DIEPPE FRA 7/12/1973
5 DE GROOTE Annica DIF SWE 18/8/1969
6 SELLEI Petra LUDOVIKA SE HUN 20/5/1973
7 ARNOLD Mónika MTK BUDAPEST HUN 6/3/1970
8 HORI Catherine RACING CLUB DE FRANCE FRA 27/7/1966
9 PÓKA Bea PTE-PEAC HUN 20/9/1971

10 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASC WIEN AUT 10/9/1968
11 PRAHA-TSAREHRADSKA Nadiia UKR UKR 7/2/1973
12 SZABÓ Adrienn AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET HUN 22/3/1973
13 WASILCZUK Beata IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL 31/3/1971
14 VALORZI Daniela ACCADEMIA SCHERMA ALB ITA 20/10/1974
15 TAKÁCSNÉ VAJDA Margit Anna MATE-GEAC HUN 23/1/1971
16 MOSCA Federica COLLEGNO SCHERMA ITA 18/5/1974
17 GANSZCZYK Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 11/9/1972
19 MIJÓ Adrienn BVSC HUN 10/10/1974
24 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén MTK BUDAPEST HUN 12/1/1967
25 SONZOGNO Enrica POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO ITA 7/10/1968
28 DR. KÁCSORNÉ DR. DURST Gyöngyvér BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 24/11/1967
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 19 fencers

Direct tableau
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S EPEE V2 - 50+

SZOLNOK CUP 2024.
Szolnok, 21/09/2024
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1 KUZMICHOVA Svitlana UKR

Tableau of 16

16 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén HUN 10/6

9 PRAHA-TSAREHRADSKA Na UKR

8 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 6/4

5 ARNOLD Mónika HUN

12 VALORZI Daniela ITA 10/1

13 TAKÁCSNÉ VAJDA Margit An HUN

4 SELLEI Petra HUN 10/7

3 DE GROOTE Annica SWE

14 MOSCA Federica ITA 10/2

11 WASILCZUK Beata POL

6 HORI Catherine FRA 7/6

7 PÓKA Bea HUN

10 SZABÓ Adrienn HUN 10/0

15 SONZOGNO Enrica ITA

2 LAISNEY Sandra FRA 10/3

KUZMICHOVA Svitlana

Tableau of 8

TANZMEISTER Dorothea
10/7

ARNOLD Mónika

SELLEI Petra
10/3

DE GROOTE Annica

WASILCZUK Beata
10/9

PÓKA Bea

LAISNEY Sandra
10/2

TANZMEISTER Dorothea

Semi-finals

ARNOLD Mónika

10/4

DE GROOTE Annica

LAISNEY Sandra

10/7

TANZMEISTER Dorothea

Final

DE GROOTE Annica

10/4
DE GROOTE Annica
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
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SZOLNOK CUP 2024.
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. statu
1 DE GROOTE Annica DIF SWE 18/8/1969
2 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASC WIEN AUT 10/9/1968
3 LAISNEY Sandra FINES LAMES DE DIEPPE FRA 7/12/1973
3 ARNOLD Mónika MTK BUDAPEST HUN 6/3/1970
5 KUZMICHOVA Svitlana UKR UKR 12/7/1972
6 SELLEI Petra LUDOVIKA SE HUN 20/5/1973
7 PÓKA Bea PTE-PEAC HUN 20/9/1971
8 WASILCZUK Beata IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL 31/3/1971
9 HORI Catherine RACING CLUB DE FRANCE FRA 27/7/1966

10 PRAHA-TSAREHRADSKA Nadiia UKR UKR 7/2/1973
11 SZABÓ Adrienn AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET HUN 22/3/1973
12 VALORZI Daniela ACCADEMIA SCHERMA ALB ITA 20/10/1974
13 TAKÁCSNÉ VAJDA Margit Anna MATE-GEAC HUN 23/1/1971
14 MOSCA Federica COLLEGNO SCHERMA ITA 18/5/1974
15 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén MTK BUDAPEST HUN 12/1/1967
16 SONZOGNO Enrica POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO ITA 7/10/1968
17 GANSZCZYK Anna AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 11/9/1972
18 MIJÓ Adrienn BVSC HUN 10/10/1974
19 DR. KÁCSORNÉ DR. DURST Gyöngyvér BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 24/11/1967
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